
Regionaler 9 Bahnen
Rodt Skihütte 16.4.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Servais HICK
CO Liège
Strecke : H:Noir long
Länge : 7590m (Steigung 105m)
Zeit : 1:13:31 (9'41"/km)

10/22 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Olivier CHATTLAIN 1:02:10
2. Christophe BARBIER 1:05:05
3. Gunther DEFERME 1:05:15

1. 154 00:01:00 90m 11'07"/km
2. 148 00:02:38 00:03:38 314m 8'23"/km
3. 161 00:04:02 00:07:40 249m 16'12"/km
4. 160 00:02:38 00:10:18 173m 15'13"/km
5. 147 00:03:47 00:14:05 408m 9'16"/km
6. 132 00:03:56 00:18:01 393m 10'01"/km
7. 137 00:02:20 00:20:21 186m 12'33"/km
8. 104 00:07:39 00:28:00 688m 11'07"/km
9. 103 00:00:28 00:28:28 62m 7'32"/km

10. 105 00:00:48 00:29:16 114m 7'01"/km
11. 109 00:04:38 00:33:54 404m 11'28"/km
12. 110 00:01:22 00:35:16 100m 13'40"/km
13. 111 00:01:12 00:36:28 114m 10'32"/km
14. 112 00:01:20 00:37:48 158m 8'26"/km
15. 125 00:04:17 00:42:05 418m 10'15"/km
16. 142 00:01:56 00:44:01 132m 14'39"/km
17. 129 00:10:33 00:54:34 1384m 7'37"/km
18. 130 00:01:36 00:56:10 231m 6'56"/km
19. 114 00:01:21 00:57:31 166m 8'08"/km
20. 115 00:00:55 00:58:26 106m 8'39"/km
21. 133 00:05:17 01:03:43 516m 10'14"/km
22. 137 00:01:54 01:05:37 141m 13'29"/km
23. 155 00:02:30 01:08:07 287m 8'43"/km
24. 156 00:01:04 01:09:11 136m 7'51"/km
25. 139 00:01:55 01:11:06 264m 7'16"/km
26. 165 00:01:52 01:12:58 237m 7'53"/km
27. 999 00:00:33 01:13:31 124m 4'26"/km
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